
Nr. Alias Cognome Nome Owss Punti
1 Mar Tex Zanette Marte 3 96
2 Hunter Tonietti Paolo 108 94
3 Alameda Slim Carlotti Roberto 66 92
4 Colonel Mortimer Caligaris Roberto 114 91
5 Geroge West Visentin Giorgio 99 90
6 Mountain Joe Fiacchi Corrado 43 88
7 Alchimista Pietta Alessandro 1 86
8 Otto Andreini Ottorino 237 80
9 Bobbe Lomi Roberto 238 77

10 Sargent York Servili Roberto 232 74
11 Hotspur Giardini Marco 49 73
12 Oversize Camerlengo Maurizio 134 71
13 Siberiano Fiacchi Mario 42 68
14 Bill Masterson Fronti Alberto 121 67
15 Johndog Giancane Giovanni 64 65
16 Tomboy Jeky Domenighini Jeky 167 63
17 Bandito Stellato Ivan 164 60
18 Virginia West Chiappa Giada 202 45
19 Marshal S.Gardiner Gardi Stefano 22 39

Sharp 100 OWSS



Nr. Alias Cognome Nome owss punti
1 Ricky Gray Grazzini Riccardo 127 97
2 Tuco Ramirez Radici Pio 115 92
4 Sentenza Bartolini Tommaso 126 90
3 Johndog Giancane Giovanni 64 90
5 Martex Zanette Marte 3 88
6 Alchimista Pietta Alessandro 1 87
6 Marhal S.Gardiner Gardi Stefano 22 87
8 Mountain Joe Fiacchi Corrado 43 86
8 George West Visentin Giorgio 99 86

10 Bandito Stellato Ivan 164 85
11 Timer Renzini Lanfranco 48 83
12 Hunter Tonietti Paolo 108 82
12 John Sheridan Rosso Riccardo 33 82
14 Bill Masterson Fronti Alberto 121 79
14 Eatan Spatuzzi Armando 137 79
16 Kid Pekejo Ceccacci Francesco 140 76
17 Colonel Mortimer Caligaris Roberto 114 75
18 Alameda Slim Carlotti Roberto 66 73
19 Rosalind Buggy Vento Stefania 141 63
20 Il Biondo Panfili Fabio 203 62
21 Tomboy Jeky Domenighini Jeky 167 61
22 Sargent York Servili Roberto 232 55
22 Virginia West Chiappa Giada 202 55
24 Polvere Nera Morganti Ugo 91 44
25 Roy Rogers Fabbri Andrea 234 31
26 Paul Shotgun Dabizzi Paolo 122 30
27 Hotspur Giardini Marco 49 10
27 Oversize Camerlengo Maurizio 134 10

Lever Action 50 Mt. OWSS


